
PUNKTERENNEN 30 RUNDEN
FRAUEN #3

14.12.2018

NR NAME CAT UCI-ID BL TEAM

1 436 LACKNER Lisa STRASSE FRAUEN 10002810354 ST ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz-RLM Stmk.

2 433 HOLLAND Cornelia STRASSE MÄDCHEN U17 10048897074 NÖ Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg

3 342 LOSCHNIGG Marie STRASSE MÄDCHEN U17 10035036784 NÖ ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall

4 432 VOGL Anja STRASSE JUNIORINNEN 10035025569 W RLM Wien

5 431 HAJEK Caroline STRASSE JUNIORINNEN 10035025670 W RLM Wien

6 335 FILOVÁ Andrea KADETKY 10054368783 Cyklistický klub AB SEREĎ
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SCRATCH 20 RUNDEN
NACHWUCHS 2005 und jünger #3

14.12.2018

NR NAME CAT UCI-ID Year BL TEAM

1 307 MALOVEC Samuel St. žiaci 10064422936 2005 CK Olympik Trnava

2 305 DROBNÝ Tomáš Ml. žiaci 10046081650 2006 CK Olympik Trnava

3 308 HAMPTON Cian STRASSE U15 10060982466 2005 ST Junior Cyling Team Graz ARBÖ

4 309 VIEHBERGER Clemens STRASSE U13 10035066086 2006 NÖ NÖ RadUnion

5 302 ĎURKO Dávid Ml. žiaci 10046081852 2007 CK Olympik Trnava

6 303 MACKO Daniel Ml. žiaci 10063533263 2007 CK Olympik Trnava

7 306 HLBOCKÁ Petra Ml. žiačky 10046081751 2006 CK Olympik Trnava

8 310 PREYLER Gabriel STRASSE U13 10051116859 2006 NÖ ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall

9 304 HLBOCKÝ Marián Ml. žiaci 10046081953 2007 CK Olympik Trnava

10 311 STURMLECHNER Clarissa ÖRV-JUGENDCARD 2005
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SCRATCH 25 RUNDEN
NACHWUCHS 2002-2004 #3

14.12.2018

NR NAME CAT UCI-ID Year BL TEAM

1 336 HAJEK Alexander STRASSE U17 10035025771 2003 NÖ NÖ RadUnion

2 340 KERSCHBAUMER Leo STRASSE U17 10035076796 2003 ST Junior Cyling Team Graz ARBÖ

3 343 PREYLER David STRASSE U15 10035036885 2004 NÖ ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall

4 341 KOKAS Raphael STRASSE U15 10035026882 2004 W Radsportclub Donaustadt

5 331 MATEKA Tobiáš KADETI 10046103777 2003 CK Olympik Trnava

6 339 HASLER Jonas STRASSE U17 10058694074 2002 ST Junior Cyling Team Graz ARBÖ

7 342 LOSCHNIGG Marie STRASSE MÄDCHEN U1710035036784 2002 NÖ ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall

8 436 LACKNER Lisa STRASSE FRAUEN 10002810354 1982 ST ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz-RLM Stmk.

9 335 FILOVÁ Andrea KADETKY 10054368783 2003 Cyklistický klub AB SEREĎ
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PUNKTERENNEN 25 RUNDEN
NACHWUCHS 2005 und jünger #3

14.12.2018

NR NAME CAT UCI-ID Year BL TEAM

1 308 HAMPTON Cian STRASSE U15 10060982466 2005 ST Junior Cyling Team Graz ARBÖ

2 305 DROBNÝ Tomáš Ml. žiaci 10046081650 2006 CK Olympik Trnava

3 307 MALOVEC Samuel St. žiaci 10064422936 2005 CK Olympik Trnava

4 310 PREYLER Gabriel STRASSE U13 10051116859 2006 NÖ ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall

5 306 HLBOCKÁ Petra Ml. žiačky 10046081751 2006 CK Olympik Trnava

6 309 VIEHBERGER Clemens STRASSE U13 10035066086 2006 NÖ NÖ RadUnion

7 311 STURMLECHNER Clarissa ÖRV-JUGENDCARD 2005

8 302 ĎURKO Dávid Ml. žiaci 10046081852 2007 CK Olympik Trnava

9 304 HLBOCKÝ Marián Ml. žiaci 10046081953 2007 CK Olympik Trnava

10 303 MACKO Daniel Ml. žiaci 10063533263 2007 CK Olympik Trnava
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PUNKTERENNEN 30 RUNDEN
NACHWUCHS 2002-2004 #3

14.12.2018

NR NAME CAT UCI-ID Year BL TEAM

1 331 MATEKA Tobiáš KADETI 10046103777 2003 CK Olympik Trnava

2 336 HAJEK Alexander STRASSE U17 10035025771 2003 NÖ NÖ RadUnion

3 341 KOKAS Raphael STRASSE U15 10035026882 2004 W Radsportclub Donaustadt

4 340 KERSCHBAUMER Leo STRASSE U17 10035076796 2003 ST Junior Cyling Team Graz ARBÖ

5 343 PREYLER David STRASSE U15 10035036885 2004 NÖ ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall

6 342 LOSCHNIGG Marie STRASSE MÄDCHEN U17 10035036784 2002 NÖ ARBÖ RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall

7 339 HASLER Jonas STRASSE U17 10058694074 2002 ST Junior Cyling Team Graz ARBÖ

8 335 FILOVÁ Andrea KADETKY 10054368783 2003 Cyklistický klub AB SEREĎ
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SCRATCH
TRACKDAY 30 #3

14.12.2018

NR NAME CAT BL TEAM

1 414 FIDA-TAUMER Andreas BAHN VICC Racing Division

2 378 SONSKY Jiri MASTERS KC Slavia Praha

3 435 MÜLLNER Ewald BAHN -

4 420 VAVERKA Petra ELITE TJ KOVO Praha

5 437 OBERHOFER Thomas BAHN -

6 421 KOUTNY Janine UNDER 23 TJ KOVO Praha

7 363 REZEK Wolfgang MASTERS NÖ RC RIH ASVÖ 1.Bank Tulln
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ÖM MASTERS TEMPORENNEN 30 RUNDEN
BAHN-O-RAMA #3

14.12.2018

NR NAME CAT UCI-ID YEAR NAT BL TEAM POINTS

1 369 GRANDGIRARD Mathieu MASTERS I 10065666960 1976 FRA NÖ NÖ RadUnion 24

2 362 SOULES Sebastien MASTERS I 10005180891 1973 FRA W VICC Racing Division 2

3 371 RICHTER Manfred MASTERS I 10035019408 1969 AUT W Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU 1

4 361 GRILL Thomas MASTERS II 10048896670 1966 AUT NÖ NÖ RadUnion 1

5 375 OBERLEITNER Manfred MASTERS III 10035025266 1959 AUT NÖ Rad Club Kreuzer

6 372 GROSSINGER Herbert MASTERS I 10049251126 1969 AUT NÖ 2RadChaoten.com

7 373 PRENN Hugo MASTERS I 10035029815 1974 AUT W Radclub Radcore -20

8 367 BELLE Thomas MASTERS III 10067886745 1961 AUT NÖ 2RadChaoten.com -20

9 374 STARZ Ludwig MASTERS I 10035019307 1968 AUT W Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU -40

10 363 REZEK Wolfgang MASTERS V 10035030522 1953 AUT NÖ RC RIH ASVÖ 1.Bank Tulln -40
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TEMPORENNEN
Startnummmern 361-399 #3

14.12.2018

NR NAME CAT UCI-ID BL TEAM CUP

1 364 WAFLER Tim YOUTH 10035022337 T Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel 50

2 369 GRANDGIRARD Mathieu MASTERS 10065666960 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 44

3 370 KROMOSER Christian AMATEURE 10035032845 W ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 39

4 366 BUSCHEK Paul YOUTH 10049142204 T Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel 35

5 365 KOVAR Stefan YOUTH 10048988620 W Wiener Sport-Club 32

6 362 SOULES Sebastien MASTERS 10005180891 W VICC Racing Division 30

7 371 RICHTER Manfred MASTERS 10035019408 W Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU 29

8 361 GRILL Thomas MASTERS 10048896670 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 28

9 379 HRDY Petr MASTERS 100602529 KC Slavia Praha 27

10 380 BITTMAN Marek MASTERS 100602527 KC Slavia Praha 26

11 375 OBERLEITNER Manfred MASTERS 10035025266 NÖ Rad Club Kreuzer 25

12 372 GROSSINGER Herbert MASTERS 10049251126 NÖ 2RadChaoten.com 24

13 377 NEUVIRT Petr MASTERS 100602005 KC Slavia Praha 23

14 376 HLEDIK Jiri MASTERS 1601835 KC Slavia Praha 22
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0 15 373 PRENN Hugo MASTERS 10035029815 W Radclub Radcore 21

16 367 BELLE Thomas MASTERS 10067886745 NÖ 2RadChaoten.com 20

17 374 STARZ Ludwig MASTERS 10035019307 W Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU 19

18 363 REZEK Wolfgang MASTERS 10035030522 NÖ RC RIH ASVÖ 1.Bank Tulln 18

19 378 SONSKY Jiri MASTERS 100602528 KC Slavia Praha 17

DNF 368 NAZARI Mahmadullah JUNIORS 10054673729 NÖ Radclub Pottendorf 16



TEMPORENNEN 30 RUNDEN
Startnummmern 401-430 #3

14.12.2018

NR NAME CAT UCI-ID BL TEAM CUP

1 408 RITZINGER Felix U23 10008820011 ST Wohnbefinden Graz ARBÖ 50

2 405 KABAS Maximilian JUNIOREN 10035036986 ST Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 44

3 409 AUER Daniel ELITE 10008651976 ST ARBÖ RADRENNTEAM GRAZ 39

4 411 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian JUNIOREN 10035022539 ST Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 35

5 413 WARINGER Gabriel JUNIOREN 10010941479 NÖ FORMAT RC 32

6 416 CSENAR Christian AMATEURE 10006267796 NÖ UNION Cycling Team 30

7 418 TENOR Wolfgang ELITE 10001072943 W ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 29

8 404 FASSL Martin JUNIOREN - 28

9 412 IMREK Dominik AMATEURE 10008929539 BL RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 27

10 410 HOFFMANN Tristan U23 10035023448 W ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 26

11 406 LÖSCHL Florian JUNIOREN 10035022741 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 25

12 407 KOKAS Janine JUNIORINNEN 10035025468 W Radsportclub Donaustadt 24

13 415 APPELTAUER Samuel JUNIORINNEN 10010740813 W ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 23

0 14 419 HOFBAUER Philipp U17 10035028300 NÖ RC-Grafenbach NÖ Süd 22
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0 15 414 FIDA-TAUMER Andreas BAHN 21



PUNKTERENNEN 40 RUNDEN
GRUPPE B #3

14.12.2018

NR NAME CAT UCI-ID BL TEAM CUP

1 415 APPELTAUER Samuel UNDER 23 10010740813 W ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 10

2 410 HOFFMANN Tristan UNDER 23 10035023448 W ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 10

3 373 PRENN Hugo MASTERS 10035029815 W Radclub Radcore 39

4 372 GROSSINGER Herbert MASTERS 10049251126 NÖ 2RadChaoten.com 35

5 406 LÖSCHL Florian JUNIORS 10035022741 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 10

6 404 FASSL Martin BAHN 30

7 412 IMREK Dominik ELITE 10008929539 BL RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 10

8 414 FIDA-TAUMER Andreas BAHN 28

9 368 NAZARI Mahmadullah JUNIORS 10054673729 NÖ Radclub Pottendorf 10

10 419 HOFBAUER Philipp YOUTH 10035028300 NÖ RC-Grafenbach NÖ Süd 26

11 420 VAVERKA Petra ELITE 1601286 TJ KOVO Praha 10

12 421 KOUTNY Janine UNDER 23 1601287 TJ KOVO Praha 10

13 378 SONSKY Jiri MASTERS 100602528 KC Slavia Praha 23
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0 14 377 NEUVIRT Petr MASTERS 100602005 KC Slavia Praha 22

15 367 BELLE Thomas MASTERS 10067886745 NÖ 2RadChaoten.com 21

16 436 LACKNER Lisa ELITE 10002810354 ST ARBÖ ASKÖ Graz-RLM Stmk. 10

17 376 HLEDIK Jiri MASTERS 1601835 KC Slavia Praha 19



PUNKTERENNEN 60 RUNDEN
GRUPPE A #3

14.12.2018

NR NAME CAT UCI-ID BL TEAM CUP

1 408 RITZINGER Felix UNDER 23 10008820011 ST Wohnbefinden Graz ARBÖ 50

2 409 AUER Daniel ELITE 10008651976 ST ARBÖ RADRENNTEAM GRAZ 44

3 413 WARINGER Gabriel AMATEURE 10010941479 NÖ FORMAT RC 39

4 364 WAFLER Tim YOUTH 10035022337 T Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel 50

5 365 KOVAR Stefan YOUTH 10048988620 W Wiener Sport-Club 50

6 418 TENOR Wolfgang ELITE 10001072943 W ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 30

7 370 KROMOSER Christian AMATEURE 10035032845 W ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 29

8 369 GRANDGIRARD Mathieu MASTERS 10065666960 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 50

9 405 KABAS Maximilian JUNIORS 10035036986 ST Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 27

10 416 CSENAR Christian AMATEURE 10006267796 NÖ UNION Cycling Team 26

11 366 BUSCHEK Paul YOUTH 10049142204 T Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel 50

12 411 SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian JUNIORS 10035022539 ST Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 24

13 371 RICHTER Manfred MASTERS 10035019408 W Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU 46
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0 14 361 GRILL Thomas MASTERS 10048896670 NÖ NÖ RadUnion 44

15 380 BITTMAN Marek MASTERS 100602527 KC Slavia Praha 42

16 379 HRDY Petr MASTERS 100602529 KC Slavia Praha 40

17 375 OBERLEITNER Manfred MASTERS 10035025266 NÖ Rad Club Kreuzer 38



ZWISCHENSTAND CUPWERTUNG
Gruppe B #3

14.12.2018

NAME CAT UCI-ID TEAM CUP

1 PRENN Hugo MASTERS 10035029815 Radclub Radcore 241

2 RICHTER Manfred MASTERS 10035019408 Radclub DYNAMO NEUBAU 216

3 GRANDGIRARD Mathieu MASTERS 10065666960 NÖ RadUnion 188

4 WAFLER Tim YOUTH 10035022337 Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel 187

5 FASSL Martin BAHN - 186

6 GROSSINGER Herbert MASTERS 10049251126 2RadChaoten.com 171

7 STEINBACH Wolfgang MASTERS 10035039616 RC Maroitalia Racing Team 167

8 KOVAR Stefan YOUTH 10048988620 Wiener Sport-Club 167

9 BUSCHEK Paul YOUTH 10049142204 Radsport Stanger Kitzbühel 155

10 BELLE Thomas MASTERS 10067886745 2RadChaoten.com 139
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ZWISCHENSTAND CUPWERTUNG
Gruppe A #3

14.12.2018

NAME CAT UCI-ID TEAM CUP

1 KROMOSER Christian AMATEURE 10035032845 ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 213

2 CSENAR Christian AMATEURE 10006267796 UNION Cycling Team 190

3 RITZINGER Felix UNDER 23 10008820011 Wohnbefinden Graz ARBÖ 189

4 WARINGER Gabriel AMATEURE 10010941479 FORMAT RC 186

5 APPELTAUER Samuel UNDER 23 10010740813 ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 184

6 GAUBATZ Lukas AMATEURE 10010739500 FORMAT RC 155

7 AUER Daniel ELITE 10008651976 ARBÖ RADRENNTEAM GRAZ 150

8 TENOR Wolfgang ELITE 10001072943 ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 149

9 LÖSCHL Florian JUNIORS 10035022741 NÖ RadUnion 138

10 HOFFMANN Tristan UNDER 23 10035023448 ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wien 133

# 
G

 O
 F

 A
 S

 T
 T

 U
 R

 N
 L

 E
 F

 T
w

ie
ne

rb
ah

no
ra

m
a.

w
or

dp
re

ss
.c

om


